Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.42
2:52.99
2:53.22
2:56.59
2:56.73
2:57.37
2:58.01
3:00.89
3:02.08
3:02.18
3:03.65
3:04.11
3:04.50
3:04.70
3:06.91
3:07.49
3:07.73
3:08.24
3:10.53
3:12.57
3:18.88
3:22.94
3:23.51
3:25.00
3:25.03

3:43.25
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Date

22/05/22
29/01/22
19/03/22
14/03/20
07/11/21
04/12/21
17/10/21
20/10/19
06/10/19
17/12/22
30/11/19
20/01/19
24/11/18
30/03/19
23/03/19
23/09/18
16/12/17
02/12/18
24/09/17
18/11/17
05/12/15
17/12/16
28/11/15
13/03/16
04/12/16
22/11/14
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Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Essex Senior Winter Champs

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018
Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Famian Favant Niadias OA s Tida Aaia

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow

Luton

Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Ipswich
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Borehamwood
Loughton
Harlow
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Basildon
Loughton

Harlow
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Club Swam Under Level
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
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Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
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4:01.45
4:09.74

4:16.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:02.18
2:51.42
2:53.22
2:52.99
2:57.37
2:56.73
2:58.01
2:56.59
3:03.65
3:00.89
3:02.08
3:04.70
3:06.91
3:04.11
3:08.24
3:04.50
3:07.49
3:07.73
3:12.57
3:10.53
3:22.94
3:25.03
3:25.00
3:18.88
3:23.51
3:43.25
3:53.05
4:01.45
4:09.74
4:16.99
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22/09/13
15/09/13
06/04/13

Date

17/112/22
22/05/22
19/03/22
29/01/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
14/03/20
30/11/19
20/10/19
06/10/19
30/03/19
23/03/19
20/01/19
02/12/18
24/11118
23/09/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
24/09/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/14
15/12/13
22/09/13
15/09/13
06/04/13
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Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013

Meet

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Essex Senior Winter Champs

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018
Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013

Louyruri
Loughton
Loughton

Walthamstow

Venue

Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Ipswich
Basildon
Borehamwood
Harlow
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton

Walthamstow
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Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
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Harlow Pen 2
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